Rotathene”®

Strength Without Compromise

Colour Name

Tank White 11uv
Tank CB Merino 11uv

Tank CB Beige 11uv

Tank Ravine 11uv*

Tank Autumn Brown 11uv
Tank Bronze Olive 11uv
Tank Heritage Green 11uv
Tank Tidal Green 11uv*

Tank CB Rivergum 11uv

Tank CB Mist Green 11uv
Tank CB Smooth Cream 11uv

Tank Wheat 11uv

Tank Desert Haze 11uv

Tank Terrane 11uv*

Tank Heritage Red 11uv

Tank Aubergine 11uv*

Tank Mountain Blue 11uv

Tank Stormedge Blue 11uv*

Tank Torris Blue 11uv*

Tank Birch Grey 11uv
Tank Dusk 11uv
Tank Light Grey 11uv

Tank CB Slate Grey 11uv

Tank Boulder Grey 11uv*

Tank Metal Grey 11uv
Tank Charcoal 11uv

Tank Black 11uv

Tank Native Grey 11uv*

Tank Gull Grey 11uv

Tank Wind Grey 11uv*®

Revolve
Hellcat

80TWT
80CBME
80CBEI
80EAR
80INB
80RVE
80AUB
80BOL
80HGN
80TDG
80CRG
80CMSG
80CSC
80WHE
80DHZ
80TRN
80HRD
80AUG
80MTB
80SEB
80TBU
80BIR
80DSK
80LGY
80CBS
80BGY
80MGY
80CHAA
80BLK
80NGY
80GUL
80WGY

Rotathene
11uv

TMTWT
11CBM
11CBEl
T1EAR
11INB
11RVE
11AUB
11BOL
11HGN
11TDG
11CRG
11CMSG
11CSC
T1WHE
11DHZ
11TRN
11HRD
11AUG
11MTB
11SEB
11TBU
11BIR
11DSK
11LGY
11CBS
11BGY
11MGY
11CHA
11BLK
1INGY
11GUL
TMWGY

Colour MatchingGuide

Colorbond® steel Premium range
Ultra steel & Stainless steel

New name
Surfmist®
Paperbark®

Bushland®
Cove®
Gully®

Jasper®

Cottage Green®
Mangrove®
Wilderness®
Pale Eucalypt®

Classic Cream®

Sandbank®

Terrain®

Loft®
Deep Ocean®
Blue Ridge®

Dune®

Evening Haze®

Woodland Grey®
Basalt®
Ironstone®
Monument®
Night Sky®
Wallaby®

Shale Grey®

Windspray®

*Wind Grey replaced Armour Grey as a truer match to the Color bond equivalent

April 2021

Old Name
Off White

Caulfield Green

Manor Red®

Gunmetal Grey

Ebony

Colorbond®
steel for
fencing

Terrace®

Teatree®

Evergreen®

Willow®
Meadow®

Harvest®

Red Oak®

Bluestone®

Summershade®

Grey Ridge®
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